28. Eurasia Marathon 2006

Police Individual results

Marathon Women

Rank Bib
346
392
372
305
363
391
306
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Name

Tatyana Vernyhor
Christine Howard

Larisa Usacheva
Patricia Lossoarn
Jacqueline Ann Rustidge
Johanna Fletcher
Florence Scaringella

Marathon Men
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343
340
386
338
341
342
384
344
380
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Name

Andriy Naumov
laroslav Musinschi
Nikolay Kerimov
Valeriu Vlas
Oleksandr Golovynytsky
Sergey Okseniuk
Laurent Bossus
Vitalii Rybak

Imre Szabo
Volker Fritzsch

Country City
UKR
GBR
RUS
FRA
NED
GBR
FRA

Country City
UKR
MDA
RUS
MDA
UKR
UKR
FRA
UKR
HUN
GER

21km
1:25:08
1:26:18
1:25:07
1:23:08
1:26:20
1:27:22
1:29:34

21km
1:07:28
1:08:16
1:09:13
1:09:12
1:09:14
1:11:11
1:09:14
1:11:11
1:11:13
1:14:08

NetTime
2:47:43
2:53:08
2:53:24
2:54:34
2:57:14
2:58:28
3:00:15

NetTime
2:12:56
2:15:02
2:18:33
2:18:45
2:21:04
2:22:18
2:22:53
2:25:37
2:26:29
2:27:14

BrutTime
2:47:47
2:53:13
2:53:27
2:54:38
2:57:18
2:58:33
3:00:19

BrutTime
2:12:59
2:15:06
2:18:35
2:18:49
2:21:07
2:22:21
2:22:56
2:25:40
2:26:29
2:27:19

Mérte és rangsorolta: ChampionChip Hungary

Nyomtatva: 2006. 11. 05. 12:23:01
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